1.5KE Series
1500W Transient Voltage Suppressor
Cath band
Description
The1.5KE series of high current uni/bi-directional transient
suppressors are designed for A.C. line protection and high
power DC bus clamping applications. These devices offer
uni/bi-directional port protection from 6.8 volts to 600 volts.

Ver1.53 www.wpmtek.com3
WPMtek
Part Number Code
1.5KE XX C A
1500W DO-27 Series 5%VBR Volatage tolerance
VR Voltage C:Bi-directional
Absolute Maximum Ratings (TA=25ºC, RH=45%-75%, unless otherwise noted)
Parameter Symbol Value Unit
Peak pulse power dissipation on 10/1000μs
waveform PPP 1500 W
Steady state power dissipation at TL=75℃ PM(AV) 6.5 W
Operating junction and Storage temperature
range TSTG, TJ -55 to +150 ℃
Peak forward surge current, 8.3ms single
half sine-wave IFSM 200 A
Ratings and V-I Characteristics Curves (TA=25ºC, unless otherwise noted)
FIG.1:V- I curve characteristics
(Uni-directional)
FIG.2:V- I curve characteristics
(Bi-directional)
IPP
VC VBR VR
VF
V
IPP
VC VBR VR V
VCVBRVRIR
IT
IR
IT
IPP
1.5KE Series
1500W Transient Voltage Suppressor
Ver1.53 www.wpmtek.com4
WPMtek
FIG.3: Pulse waveform
IPPM(%IRSM)
0
100
50
0  1.0  2.0  3.0  4.0
Peak value
150
Half value
tr=10μs
td
tr = rise time to peak value
td = decay time to half value
t(ms)
FIG.4: Pulse derating curve
PPP derating in percentage(%)
0
20
0  25  50  75  100  125  150  175
100
TA(℃)